
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Contact details 
Breadsall, Craddock Ave, Oakwood & Derwent Family,Youth 
and Community centre Ruth will be covering Eddie from 
MAY  -AUG  
Ruth Hardy 07812300929 or 
ruth.hardy@derby.gov.uk 
For Chesapeake – Eddie Fisher 07812301696 or

Funded By The Local Neighbourhood Boards and Other Local Partnerships 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Date Activity  

Friday 15th April Detached - Derwent 
Friday 22nd April Derwent Karaoke night 
Friday 29th April Derwent Detached 
Friday 6th May Outdoor Games Breadsall 
Friday 13th May Detached – Breadsall 
Friday 20th May Detached – Derwent 
Friday 27th May Derwent Nail art 
Friday 10th June  Pool / Table tennis competition Breadsall 
Friday 17th June Derwent Father’s day craft 
Friday 24th June Detached – Derwent 
Friday 1st July Outdoor Games Breadsall 
Friday 8th July Derwent Badminton challenge 
Friday 15th July Detached - Breadsall 
Friday 22nd July Outdoor Games 

Derwent Activities – Held at Derwent, Family, Youth and Community Centre  
Monmouth streets Derby 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Date Activity  

Tuesday 12th April                               Detached 
Tuesday 19th April Detached 
Tuesday 26th April  Detached 
Tuesday 3rd May Detached 
Tuesday 10th May C-CARD Drop in 5-6 
Tuesday 17th May C-CARD Drop in 5-6 
Tuesday 24th May Closed - Detached 
Tuesday 7th June Quiz and Bingo night 
Tuesday 14th June Father’s Day Craft 
Tuesday 21st June Healthy Eating discussion 
Tuesday 28th June Allotment sorting 
Tuesday 5th July Cricket outdoors 
Tuesday 12th July Allotment picking watering / Outdoor Games 
Tuesday 19th July Let’s  make and mix music 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 Date Activity  

Wednesday 13th April Legal high awareness
Wednesday 20th April Smoking effects
Wednesday 27th April Allotment Planting
Wednesday 4th May Sugar Effects awareness
Wednesday 11th May Training, Exams, Employment
Wednesday 18th May Allotments sun safety
Wednesday 25th May Hydration effects of dehydration
Wednesday 8th June Alcohol effects
Wednesday 15th June Father’s Day craft
Wednesday 22nd June Outdoor activities
Wednesday 29th June Music Dec’s
Wednesday 6th July Outdoor Games
Wednesday 13th July Allotments
Wednesday 20th July Ideas for autumn programme



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Derwent Family youth and community centre – 
Monday 

3pm – 5pm 
 

Craddock Avenue Community rooms 
Wednesday 
4pm – 6pm 

 
Friday 

5pm – 6pm 
One to one appointments are needed to sign up  



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Date Activity  

Friday 15th April Welcome Back / killer Pool 
Friday 22nd April St Georges Day Arts and crafts 
Friday 29th April Laser quest  
Friday 6th May Indoor games tournament  
Friday 13th May Discussion / arts and crafts 
Friday 20th May Smoking awareness  
Friday 27th May Outdoor games 
Friday 10th June  Outdoor sports challenge 
Friday 17th June Drug and alcohol awareness 
Friday 24th June Fifa street football competition 
Friday 1st July Outdoor challenge night  
Friday 8th July Summer BBQ 
Friday 15th July Water outdoor games 
Friday 22nd July Planning for autumn term 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Date Activity  
Tuesday 12th April Internet Safety 
Tuesday 19th April Senses Night 
Tuesday 26th April Quiz Night 
Tuesday 3rd May Headband design 
Tuesday 10th May Smoothie Making 
Tuesday 17th May Badminton Games 
Tuesday 24th May Pom pom making 
Tuesday 7th June Quiz and Bingo 
Tuesday 14th June Fathers Day Craft 
Tuesday 21st June Cricket 
Tuesday 28th June T-shirt Crafts 
Tuesday 5th July Racecourse Cricket 
Tuesday 12th July Karaoke Night 
Tuesday 19th July Get Crafty 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Date Activity  

Thursday 14th April Magazine Art 
Thursday 21st April Badminton Challenge 
Thursday 28th April Playdough craft 
Thursday 5th May Headband design 
Thursday 12th May Pool / table tennis comp 
Thursday 19th May Basketball 
Thursday 26th May Pom pom making 
Thursday 9th June Challenge night 
Thursday 16th June Fathers day crafts 
Thursday 23rd June Healthy eating 
Thursday 30th June T-shirt Craft 
Thursday 7th July Canvas art 
Thursday 14th July Racecourse games 
Thursday 21st July Karaoke / mistique performance night 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Oakwood Youth session  
 

Take part in outdoor activities, 
on the park area  



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

Date Activity  

Monday 11th April Detached 
Monday 18th April General Session 
Monday 25th April Discussion future of oakwood 
Monday 9th May Cinema  Jungle Book  
Monday 16th May Cinema  tbc 
Monday 23rd May Outdoor activities 
Monday 6th June Football 
Monday 13th June Out door activities  
Monday 20th June Football  
Monday 27th June Rounders 
Monday 4th July Basketball 
Monday 11th July Open Discussion 
Monday 18th July Detached 
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Mondays – 1:00pm – 3:00pm 
Thursdays – 10:30 am – 12.30 pm 

Session available at – 
Derwent Family, Youth and 
Community Centre 
Monmouth Street 
Chaddesden 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

Young Parents 
 Come along for:- 
• Someone to talk to 
• Get advice 
• Help and information to stop 

smoking, referral - Signpost on 
• Help and information drug 

addiction, referral - Signpost on 
• Help and information. Healthy 

Lifestyle, Health Eating, referral 
- Signpost on. 

 
Come along and get help today 

Find out the activities that are 
available to you in your area from 

your local Youth Worker.



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Not sure what choice to make: 
 
• Get information about jobs, courses, 

training and benefits 
• Get help and support with your career 

plan 
• Get help with your CV, application 

forms and Interview techniques. 
• Use the internet to support your next 

career choice. 

Every Wednesday 
The Community Rooms, 

Craddock Avenue, Spondon, 
Derby 

10.30am-3.00pm 

Every 4 weekly beginning the 13th 
January the session will close at 1.45pm 

instead of 3pm 

This Session will run alongside the Young Parents Group 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 Sessions run from 10.30am - 3.00pm on a 
Wednesday. Craddock Avenue Community 
Rooms, Spondon, Derby, and runs alongside the 
young people’s internet session. 

 
 All teenage mums, dad's and carers are welcome. 
Bring your children along to a fun session where 
you will have the opportunity to meet other parents. 
 

 Also activities for pregnant Mum’s learn about 
support available in your community. 

 
 Stay, play and learn in safe fun environment. 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Date Activity  

Wednesday 13th April Let’s Make some noise

Wednesday 20th April Allotment preparation

Wednesday 27th April IT, research, training and employment
Wednesday 4th May Arty crafty /  Sun safety

Wednesday 11th May Allotment Planting

Wednesday 18th May Dangers of sugars
Wednesday 25th May Bring it to the table

Wednesday 8th June Messy play

Wednesday 15th June Father’s day crafts 
Wednesday 22nd June Arty crafty / IT training / employment

Wednesday 29th June Nutrition
Wednesday 6th July Allotment digging
Wednesday 13th July Let’s make some noise
Wednesday 20th July Idea’s for autumn term



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

Venue Date and time  Activity 
Craddock Avenue 
Community room 

14th May 2016 
11am – 2pm 

Quiz and Bingo 

Craddock Avenue 
Community room 

23rd July 2016 
11am – 2pm 

Quiz and Bingo 

All welcome come and Join in the fun in your community. 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Saturday Activities 
Sports activities and challenges, 
awareness workshops, fire safety 
and discussions.  
 
To find out more please contact 
Ruth Hardy or speak to your youth 
worker. 

For More Information Please Contact Ruth Hardy On  
07812 300929 

Or email 
ruth.hardy@derby.gov.uk 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

5yrs upwards 
Pay Monthly  

Star Steppers 
Performing Arts 

Monday 4.30pm-6:00pm 
Star Steppers 

Dance and Cheerleading 
Wednesday 5.00pm-6.30pm 

Derwent, Family Youth and 
Community Centre 
Monmouth Street 
For more information  
Contact Laura-Jayne by text on 
07989360483 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Tuesday 2pm – 4pm 
Friday 2pm – 4pm 
For more information please 
contact Ruth Hardy who will 

provide you with details of your 
local activity via Sheila and 

Gordon  
For More Information Please Contact Ruth Hardy 

On – 
07812 300929 

Or email 
ruth.hardy@derby.gov.uk 

Derwent bowls is an Adult’s 
only activity  



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Come and take part in our 
fun sports activities

 

Wednesday 
7.00pm – 9:00pm 

11-16yrs  
For More information 

Email - Laura Weston 
Laura.Weston@dcfc.co.uk 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Free Admission 

Thursday 
6:30pm – 830pm 

Chesapeake Community Centre, DE21 6RD 
Boys and girls aged 8-19 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Day’s Time Age 
Monday 6.00pm – 8.00pm 11+ 

Thursday 6.30pm – 9.00pm 11+ 
Friday 6.00pm – 8.00pm  11+ 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
star steppers dance show  

 
On Saturday 2nd July  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

For more information 
please contact Ruth Hardy  

07812300929 
OR Speak to your local 

youth worker 
 
Limited partnership tickets 

available 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Derwent Youth & Community Centre, 
Monmouth St, Derby DE21 6BD 

To book recording time please call 
01332 203 327 / 0751 380 8865 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Derwent, Family Youth and Community Centre 
Monmouth Street 

For more information and to register your interest 
Contact – Officestarsteppersderby@gmail.com 

Hope to see you soon  


